SSCR Error Notification File or Error Correction File Detail Record

NAME:
DESCRIPTION:
TYPE:

SIZE:
COMMENTS:
EDIT(S):
REPORTING:
POSITION:

Error Code 1

First Error Code found for this record
Character

2

See the Error Codes Table at the end of this chapter.

Not Applicable
Mandatory, do not change.
331-332

The following table shows each code’s start and end position in the Detail Record.

Number Start Position End Position
1 331 332
2 333 334
3 335 336
4 337 338
5 339 340
6 341 342
7 343 344
8 345 346
9 347 348

10 349 350
11 351 352
12 353 354
13 355 356
14 357 358
15 359 360

Figure 5-1, Error Codes
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